HEATING MANTLE
A range of heating mantles to suit flask type are available in  50ml, 100ml, 250ml, 500ml, 1 to 5 litres
and 10 litres capacity.
Features
 Maximum operating temperature of 450°C
 Rigid aluminium casting
 Fabric mantles for effective heating and protection of glass vessels from thermal shock
 Manual voltage control from 0-100%
Specifications
Model- Manual Control Capacity Power
M-MN-50C 50ml 60W
M-MN-100C 100ml 80W
M-MN-250C 250ml 200W
M-MN-500C 500ml 300W
M-MN-1000C 1000ml 400W
M-MN-2000C 2000ml 500W
M-MN-3000C 3000ml 600W
M-MN-5000C 5000ml 700W
M-MN-10LC 10Litres 1300W
For Further Information contact Laboratory Equipment on:
Email: sales@labec.com.au      Phone: 02 9560 2811 Fax: 02 9560 6131  www.labec.com.au